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Female Open
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F
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1= 6.70
1= 6.70
3% 6.90
3% 6.90
5 7.20
6 7.50
Female Open
1 7.80
2% 8.00
2% 8.00
4 8.40
5 8.90
Female Open
1 46.08
2 47.60
3 49.60
4 51.10
5% 52.80
5% 52.80
7 52.90
8 56.40
9 56.60
0 57.10
Female Open
1 1:52.31
2 1:54.10
3 1:55.90
4 2:01.10
5 2:01.33
6 2:09.70
7 2:19.50
emale Open
1 3:18.76
2 3:32.70
3 3:36.90
4 3:48.70
5 3:49.50
6 4:17.90
emale Open
1 5:50.65
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Individual Top Marks

Name

Jacqueline Cla
Obiamaka Igwen
Logan Mae Prin
Shannon McGrat
Yaa Opoku-Agye
Ayanna Bedard

Jacqueline Cla
Shannon McGrat
Obiamaka Igwen
Yaa Opoku-Agye
Jillian Macdon

Megan Gurlitz
Obiamaka Igwen
Sophia Laperle
Alexa Katsouli
Anna Matthews
Megan Bean
Jillian Macdon
Hansi Confer
Ariannah Zagab
Alexis Fullen

Samantha Bouch
Carrie Girardi
Abigail Baer
Jayme Leonard
Carly Filiere
Emma Gervais
Megan Bean

Sarah Cavanaug
Samantha Bouch
Allison Anusau
Jayme Leonard
Emma Gervais
Riley Simmons

Allison Anusau

Indoor Track
2015-2016 as of 1-27-16
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1/6/201
1/20/20
1/20/20
1/20/20
1/6/201
12/23/2

1/13/20
12/16/2
1/13/20
12/16/2
1/13/20

1/27/20
1/13/20
12/16/2
12/23/2
1/6/201
1/20/20
1/20/20
12/16/2
12/16/2
1/13/20

1/27/20
1/20/20
1/20/20
12/23/2
1/27/20
1/20/20
1/13/20

1/27/20
12/16/2
1/20/20
1/13/20
12/16/2
12/23/2

1/27/20
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SWCL
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SWCL
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SWCL
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SWCL
SWCL
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Meet #3
Meet #5
Meet #5
Meet #5
Meet #3
Meet #2

Northbr
Northbr
Northbr
Northbr
Northbr
Northbr

Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual

Meet #4
Meet #1
Meet #4
Meet #1
Meet #4

Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual

Tantasqg
Tantasqg
Tantasqg
Tantasqg
Tantasqg

League Meet Tantasqu
Dual Meet #4 Tantasqg
Dual Meet #1 Tantasqg
Dual Meet #2 Northbr
Dual Meet #3 Northbr
Dual Meet #5 Northbr
Dual Meet #5 Northbr
Dual Meet #1 Tantasqg
Dual Meet #1 Tantasqg
Dual Meet #4 Tantasqg

League Meet Tantasqu
Dual Meet #5 Northbr
Dual Meet #5 Northbr
Dual Meet #2 Northbr
League Meet Tantasqu
Dual Meet #5 Northbr
Dual Meet #4 Tantasqg

League Meet Tantasqu
Dual Meet #1 Tantasqg
Dual Meet #5 Northbr
Dual Meet #4 Tantasqg
Dual Meet #1 Tantasqg
Dual Meet #2 Northbr

League Meet Tantasqu



2 6:43.23 F
3 7:15.50 F
Female Open 2 Mile Run
1 11:40.6 5:50.3 F
2 13:01.5 6:30.7 F
3 14:25.6 7:12.8 F
Female Open 50y Hurdle
1 7.90 F
2 8.60 F
3 8.80 F
4 8.90 F
5 9.10 F
6 9.40 F
7 10.20 F
Female Open 55m Hurdle
1 9.40 F
2 10.24 F
3 10.50 F
4 10.80 F
5 10.90 F
6 11.20 F
Female Open High Jump
1*4-07.00 1.3%5m F
1*4-07.00 1.39m F
3*%4-01.00 1.24m F
3%4-01.00 1.24m F
5 3-11.00 1.19m F
Female Open Shot Put
1 29-06.7 9.0lm F
2 26-11.5 8.21lm F
3 26-01.0 7.95m F
4 23-03.5 7.09m F
5 18-01.2 5.5Im F
Female Open Shot Put
1 23-07.5 7.20m F
2 19-01.5 5.82m F
3 17-06.0 5.33m F

Female Open 4x200m Relay
1 2:00.36

2 2:01.20
3 2:01.90
4 2:03.80

Female Open 4x400m Relay
1 4:48.90
2 5:04.15
3 5:09.50

Female Open 4x800m Relay
1 11:28.6
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Gianna Bernier
Riley Simmons

Sarah Cavanaug
Allison Anusau
Jayme Leonard

Megan Gurlitz
Brianna Leon
Aubrey White
Maggie Grogan
Alexa Katsouli
Corrine Oliver
Monika Mularsk

Megan Gurlitz
Brianna Leon
Maggie Grogan
Aubrey White
Alexa Katsouli
Monika Mularsk

Megan Bean
Logan Mae Prin
Jasmine Hickey
Michelle Zheng
Emma Gervais

Madison Lucier
Cydney Randall
Jennifer Tarin
Hansi Confer

Abigail Randal

Adrianna Bosch
Abigail Randal
Haley Spafford

Rela
Rela
Rela
Rela

Rela
Rela
Rela

Rela
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SO
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FR
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1/27/201
1/20/201
1/6/2016
12/16/20

1/13/201
1/27/201
12/23/20

1/27/201

1/27/20 SWCL League Meet Tantasqu
1/13/20 SWCL Dual Meet #4 Tantasqg

1/27/20 SWCL League Meet Tantasqu
12/16/2 SWCL Dual Meet #1 Tantasqg
1/20/20 SWCL Dual Meet #5 Northbr

1/20/20 SWCL Dual Meet #5 Northbr
1/6/201 SWCL Dual Meet #3 Northbr
1/20/20 SWCL Dual Meet #5 Northbr
1/20/20 SWCL Dual Meet #5 Northbr
1/20/20 SWCL Dual Meet #5 Northbr
12/23/2 SWCL Dual Meet #2 Northbr
12/23/2 SWCL Dual Meet #2 Northbr

12/16/2 SWCL Dual Meet #1 Tantasqg
1/27/20 SWCL League Meet Tantasqu
1/13/20 SWCL Dual Meet #4 Tantasqg
1/13/20 SWCL Dual Meet #4 Tantasqg
1/13/20 SWCL Dual Meet #4 Tantasqg
12/16/2 SWCL Dual Meet #1 Tantasqg

1/20/20 SWCL Dual Meet #5 Northbr
1/20/20 SWCL Dual Meet #5 Northbr
1/20/20 SWCL Dual Meet #5 Northbr
1/20/20 SWCL Dual Meet #5 Northbr
12/23/2 SWCL Dual Meet #2 Northbr

1/6/201 SWCL Dual Meet #3 Northbr
1/13/20 SWCL Dual Meet #4 Tantasqg
1/27/20 SWCL League Meet Tantasqu
12/23/2 SWCL Dual Meet #2 Northbr
12/23/2 SWCL Dual Meet #2 Northbr

1/13/20 SWCL Dual Meet #4 Tantasqg
1/13/20 SWCL Dual Meet #4 Tantasqg
1/13/20 SWCL Dual Meet #4 Tantasqg

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

SWCL

League Meet Tantasqua
Dual Meet #5 Northbridge
Dual Meet #3 Northbridge
Dual Meet #1 Tantasqua

Dual Meet #4 Tantasqua
League Meet Tantasqua

Dual Meet #2 Northbridge

League Meet Tantasqua



